KOYO NQI12/16D needle roller
bearings
Online  KOYO  NQI12/16D  needle  roller  bearings  Expert.More
Choices. KOYO NQI12/16D needle roller bearings in Stock &
Ready to 0.0 Inventory Ship Now!
Inventory 0.0
Manufacturer Name TIMKEN
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
EAN 0013992170040
Weight / US pound 0.01
Product Group M06110
Shaft Size d 25 mm
Weight 2.00 lb
Locking Style Eccentric Locking Collar
Housing Style Two-Bolt Pillow Block
Base to Center Height H 36.50 mm
Total Length L 140.00 mm
Bolt Hole Spacing J 105.00 mm
Bolt Hole Size N 13.00 mm
Bolt Hole Length N1 18.00 mm
Foot Height H1 16.00 mm
Total Height H2 70.00 mm
Center of Bearing from End S 17.5 mm
Housing Width A 38.00 mm
Bolt Size M10
Dimension B1 1.748 in
Static Load Rating 1765 lbf
Dynamic Load Rating 3147 lbf